Uitslag 3D Wanroij 2022 ( 4 en 5 juni 2022)
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Lierop, Alejandro van
Woerts, Aaron
Eck, Emily van

Meer, Kirsten van der
Haasteren, Marcella van
Noordanus, Marianne
Sanders, Rose

Renet, Ria

Lamers, Trudy
Haasteren, Larissa van
Theeuwen, Bea

Sman, Jacky van der
Raaijmakers, Nienke
Lafeber, Caroline
Adamidis, Christina
Brans, Doriane
Smolders, Kelly

Meijer, Linde
Leest, Sem van der
Boom, Pjotr de
Krom, Renske
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Totaal
Score

760
417
200

984
972
890
583
557
513
485
411
404
352
351
315
205

90

611
337
229
218
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Noordanus, Rob
Ambrosini, Michael
Angenent, Olaf
Meijer, Willem
Rietveld, Menno
Caasenbrood, Andre
Vermulst, Dirk
Hessels, Jelle

Sluis, Jan van der
Derksen, Eugene
Montgomerie, Jim
Gladdines, Justin
Essen, Gerhard van
Sman, Hans van der
Strijker, Karel
Theeuwen, Hans
Segers, Eric
Timmers, Ron

Staal, Boele
Hoppenbrouwers, Leo
Raaijmakers, Roel
Geus, Jan Wout de
Staal, Bram
Rietveld, René
Koelemijer, Tijs
Smolders, John
Boom, Hugo de
Honcoop, Ronald
Grinsven, John van
Brull, Roger

Erve, Wijnand van het
Wuyts, Kris
Gruithuijzen, Antoine
Vliegen, Brent
Lamers, Jordy

Score

Score

Kills

Kills

Totaal

Zaterdag Zondag Zaterdag Zondag Kills

543
519
475
465
356
307
276

0
513

0
457

0
449
435
426

0
407
405
388
381
363
356
355

0
347

0

0
332
332
320
319

283
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471
472
458
356
335
346
522
0
464
0
451
0
0
0
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Totaal
Score

1.062
990
947
923
712
642
622
522
513
464
457
451
449
435
426
412
407
405
388
381
363
356
355
350
347
345
339
332
332
320
319
285
283
240
176
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Jong, Hailey de
Jong, Manou de

Wiering, Jochem
Holl, Xander
Maas, Gerard
Fekken, Wicher
Dekkers, Peter
Bruin, Silvester de
Loo, Jan Peter van
Kanters, Marijn
Korzilius, Maarten
Heijstek, Wim
Bruin, Casper de
Jong, Theo de
Kwak, Peter
Ashe, Terry

Gaal, Tonny van
Koelemijer, Aike
Josten, Frank
Woerts, Lambert
Groenenberg, Nico
Graaf, Vincent de
Josten, Bjorn
Wildenberg, Bouke

Woerts, Levi
Josten, Finn

Score

Score

Kills

Kills

Totaal

Zaterdag Zondag Zaterdag Zondag Kills

356

471

582
579
558
544
564
547
546
540
552
546
528
528
488
475
495
561
528
519
516
504
492
454

462
424

388

414

588
579
567
579
549
552
550
552
540
537
551
520
537
534
323
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52
47
38
39
37
38
38
35
31
36
34
30
26
26
10
19
12
12
10
11
13

Totaal
Score

744
885

1.170
1.158
1.125
1.123
1.113
1.099
1.096
1.092
1.092
1.083
1.079
1.048
1.025
1.009
818
561
528
519
516
504
492
454

462
424
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Haasteren, Quincy van
Tunzi, Mirit

Gerrits, Joke

Vollema, Ant

Jong, Tanja de

Stoete, Manon

Vries, Martijn de
Aart, Patrick van der
Fridl, Benjamin
Blom, Tino

Thelen, Berthold
Lobs, Gerrie
Beckman, Felicién
Verboven, Jurgen
Palmans, Steven
Klundert, Ben van de
Eleveld, Jan
Flooren, Patrick
Aernouts, Hugo
Westerhof, Feike
Jong, Patrick de
Vorst, William

Kool, Harmen

Haas, Ron de
Schiffers, Peter-Paul
Veltman, Sven

Berg, Rogier van den
Doelen, Ad van der

Score

Score
Zaterdag Zondag Zaterdag Zondag Kills

427
380
231
0
0
0

477
484
480
446
423
412
427
399
330
327
504

284
438

387
375
328

o

260

384
382
258
355
316
161

486
441
421
452
443
410
389
416
377
348

0
489
192

0
437

0

0

0
304
302
279
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Totaal
Score

811
762
489
355
316
161

963
925
901
898
866
822
816
815
707
675
504
489
476
438
437
387
375
328
304
302
279
260
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LB
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Tiemens, Natascha
Huibregtse, Saskia
Creasy, Christina
Rooderkerken, Inge
Werven, Gerrie van
Casteren, Bente van

Beek, Michiel van
Zanden, Bart van der
Janssen, Rick
Matena, Cees
Janssen, Erik

Casteren, Wouter van

Lierop, Jurgen van
Meijer, Frans
Gerrits, Ron
Vissers, Jan
Tiemens, Frank
Verhoef, Jerry
Verboven, Francois
Leest, Mark van der
Meerlo, Raymond
Vanherck, Paul
Megens, Frans
Timmermans, Cor
Jonkers, Tony
Christaan, Jeremy
Thijsen, Michel
Brouwer, Fred

Rietema, Eline
Sanders, Erwin

Score

Score

Kills

Kills

Totaal

Zaterdag Zondag Zaterdag Zondag Kills

250
258
208
315
0
80

457
418
423
375
397
301
382
382
366
255
277
464
455
419
403

380

194

181

293
287

266
253
259
0
295
0

409
442
415
415
371
362
364
350
297
288
220
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Totaal
Score

516
511
467
315
295

80

866
860
838
790
768
753
746
732
663
543
497
464
455
419
403
399
394
380
370
307
299
181

293
287
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Louwere, Helmy de
Heusdens, Eileen

Puttemans, Peter
Hees, Gerrie van
Diepens, Leo

Renet, Ko
Nimwegen, Alex van
Groot, Gerrit de
Arets, Roel

Graus, Jo
Vergoossen, Lei
Derksen, Michel
Heugten, Dorus van
Termorshuizen, Wim
Driel, Jaap van
Groenenberg, Aad
Camp, Joost van de
Verbruggen, Twan

Wieren, Emmy van
Smits, Anja
Sriphomthong, Pan
Boerendonk, Brigitte

Silva Nunes, Madalena da

Verschuren, Arthur
Barten, Guilhermo
Smits, Leo

Kraaij, Chris

Punt, Tim

Score

Score

Kills

Kills

Totaal

Zaterdag Zondag Zaterdag Zondag Kills

525
490
442
377
443
513
489
463
460
448
438
408
334
324
311
283

419
329
209
390
356

558
460
417
381
358

447
263

537
457
430
397
174
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Totaal
Score

447
263

1.062
947
872
774
617
513
489
463
460
448
438
408
334
324
311
283

823
676
432
390
356

1.059
913
818
792
740
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Heren

Jeugd 13 t/m 18jr
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Miinter, Doris
Doornbos, Linda
Conijn, Inga

Minter, Stefan
Yumusak, Rep
Rijk, Mark de
Oosterbaan, Lex
Sluis, Albrecht
Sanders, Erik

Dijk, Eric van
Opstal, Marius van

Ven, Yvon van de
Becker, Simone
Smits, Maaike

Lint, Jos van der
Durand, Dominique
Zeilemaker, Dennis
Korzilius, Frank
Post, Bart

Dekkers, Bjorn

Score

Score

Kills

Kills

Totaal

Zaterdag Zondag Zaterdag Zondag Kills

496
275
138

427
386
380
365
322
356
308
298

427
340
295

396

461

428

412
268
0

444
424
336
324
293
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Totaal
Score

908
543
138

871
810
716
689
615
356
308
298

871
680
295

823
490
472
461
426

815



